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Club : Holmes Chapel Shooting Ground

Discipline : DTL

AA

# |T/0 Name

1= Lee Wilcoxson

1= Peter Relph

3= Alan Evans

3= David
Priestman

5 Stephen Fiddler

6 Colin Heathcote

7 Edward Armett

8 David Garrett

9 Shaun
Gardener

CPSA
EE129381

EE105605

Ww2241

EE122880

EE84815

EE16429

EE142941

EE124724

EE100330

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Date :

Total

Competition :
14/01/2024 09:00 - 14/01/2024 17:00

99/
292/
98 /
292/
98 /
291/
98/
291/
98 /
290/
97/
286 /
93/
277 /
93/
276 /
95/
274 /

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

100 Reg DTL

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
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10

11=

11=

11=

11=

15=

15=

17

18

19

20

21

T/0

Yes

Name

Jamie
Marshman
Richard Lewis
Ray Sutton
Craig
Nightingale
Peter Armett
Steven Smith
Will Palmer
Alan Davies
Russell Thomas
John Barnett
Calum Jones
John
Titterington
Kenneth Grime
Trevor Lloyd
Malcolm Grant
Paul Sant
John Simmons
David Taylor
Keith Waters
Geoffrey Nutter

Peter Hanlon

CPSA
EE148305

Ww2233

EE45163

EE117750

EE88517

EE145336

WW5

WW1962

Ww1427

EE6247

Www421

EE127613

EE1807

EE31443

EE17565

EE125165

EE103493

EE14934

EE122306

EE88429

EE142498

Class
A

A

A

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>y

/

100/
297/
100/
295/
98 /
291/
98 /
290/
98 /
289 /
97/
287 /
98 /
286 /
97/
285/
98 /
283/
95/
282 /
96 /
280 /
96 /
280 /
97/
280 /
96 /
280 /
93/
279 /
95/
279/
94 /
277 /
96 /
275/
91/
269 /
93/
263 /
91/
261/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Bailey EE85488 B Veteran 98/ 100
Mens 290/ 300
2 Alan Ellison EE7578 B Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 285/ 300
3 John Tennison |EE124363 B Veteran 94/ 100
Mens 276 / 300
4 Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 93/ 100
Ladies 274 / 300
5 Jack Johnson EE139108 B Senior 93/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
6 David Waring EE124591 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 272/ 300
7= David Wright EE12956 B* Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
7= Richard McKay |[EE137210 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
9= |Yes |Ian Kippax EE141345 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 270/ 300
9= Rob Olden EE86078 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 270/ 300
11= Jane EE105606 B Senior 93/ 100
Hitchmough Ladies 269/ 300
11= Philip Jesson EE4524 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
13 Chris Holden EE135113 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
14 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 |B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 266 / 300
15 Patrick Kelly EE139414 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
16 David Owen WW2824 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 263 / 300
17 Ashley Sage EE138139 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 262 / 300
18 John Reilly EE42743 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 260/ 300
19 Michael EE123354 B Senior 89/ 100
Evlambiou Mens 258 / 300
20 Tom Moir EE67036 B Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
21 Stephen EE140869 B Veteran 86/ 100
Scudder Mens 249 / 300
22 Roy McGovern |EE124989 B Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 246 / 300
23 |Yes |Alan Hall EE103963 B Veteran 78 / 100

Mens 231/ 300
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C

# |T/0

10 |Yes

Name

Joseph
Westwood

Neil Passey

Mr CK Hollowell
John Owen
John Hindle
Geoffrey Dean
S Vella

Diana Barnett

Phillip Terry

Graham
Mcgann

CPSA
EE148241

EE143173

EE8683

EE136022

EE147340

EE145226

EE66462

WWwW2621

EE72735

EE149428

Class
C

C

C

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
95/
276 /
93/
273/
90/
265 /
92/
265 /
90/
255/
85/
252/
86 /
251/
84/
248 /
84/
239/
82/
236/

>y

/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Calum Jones Ww421
2 Edward Armett |[EE142941

Class
A

AA

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

>y

/

Total
96/ 100
280/ 300
93/ 100
277 / 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1
2
3

Name
Sarah Milroy

Jane
Hitchmough
Diana Barnett

CPSA
EE132049

EE105606

Ww2621

Class
B

B

C

Cat
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Total

>y

/

93/
274/
93/
269 /
84 /
248 /

100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

# T/0 Name

Jamie
Marshman
Richard Lewis
Lee Wilcoxson
Peter Relph
Alan Evans
David
Priestman

Ray Sutton
Craig
Nightingale
John Bailey
Stephen Fiddler
Peter Armett
Steven Smith
Colin Heathcote
Will Palmer
Alan Davies
Alan Ellison
Russell Thomas
John Barnett
Calum Jones
John
Titterington
Kenneth Grime
Trevor Lloyd
Malcolm Grant
Paul Sant
Edward Armett
John Simmons
David Garrett

John Tennison

Joseph
Westwood

CPSA
EE148305

WWw2233

EE129381

EE105605

Ww2241

EE122880

EE45163

EE117750

EE85488

EE84815

EE88517

EE145336

EE16429

WWS5

WW1962

EE7578

Ww1427

EE6247

Www421

EE127613

EE1807

EE31443

EE17565

EE125165

EE142941

EE103493

EE124724

EE124363

EE148241

Class

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
297/
100/
295/
99/
292/
98/
292/
98/
291/
98/
291/
98/
291/
98/
290/
98/
290/
98 /
290/
98/
289/
97/
287/
97/
286/
98 /
286 /
97/
285/
96 /
285/
98/
283/
95/
282/
96 /
280/
96 /
280/
97/
280/
96 /
280/
93/
279/
95/
279/
93/
277/
94/
277/
93/
276/
94 /
276 /
95/
276 /

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_—
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 David Taylor EE14934 A Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 275/ 300
31 Shaun EE100330 AA Senior 95/ 100
Gardener Mens 274/ 300
32= Jack Johnson EE139108 B Senior 93/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
32= Neil Passey EE143173 C Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
34 David Waring EE124591 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 272/ 300
35= David Wright EE12956 B* Veteran 96/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
35= Richard McKay |[EE137210 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
37= |Yes Ian Kippax EE141345 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 270/ 300
37= Rob Olden EE86078 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 270/ 300
39= Keith Waters EE122306 A Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
39= Philip Jesson EE4524 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 269 / 300
41 Chris Holden EE135113 B Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 267 / 300
42 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 266 / 300
43= Mr CK Hollowell [EE8683 C Veteran 90/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
43= John Owen EE136022 |C Veteran 92/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
43= Patrick Kelly EE139414 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 265/ 300
46= David Owen WW2824 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
46= |Yes |Geoffrey Nutter |[EE88429 A Veteran 93/ 100
Mens 263/ 300
48 Ashley Sage EE138139 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 262 / 300
49 Peter Hanlon EE142498 A Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
50 John Reilly EE42743 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 260/ 300
51 Michael EE123354 B Senior 89/ 100
Evlambiou Mens 258 / 300
52 John Hindle EE147340 C Senior 90/ 100
Mens 255/ 300
53 Tom Moir EE67036 B Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
54 Geoffrey Dean |EE145226 C Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 252 / 300
55 S Vella EE66462 C Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
56 Stephen EE140869 B Veteran 86/ 100
Scudder Mens 249 / 300
57 Roy McGovern |EE124989 B Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 246 / 300
58 Phillip Terry EE72735 C Veteran 84 / 100
Mens 239/ 300
59 Yes |Graham EE149428 |C Senior 82/ 100
Mcgann Mens 236/ 300
60 Yes |Alan Hall EE103963 B Veteran 78 / 100

Mens 231/ 300
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D
~\ CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jamie EE148305 A Senior 100/ 100
Marshman Mens 297 / 300
2= Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 AA Senior 99/ 100
Mens 292 / 300
2= Peter Relph EE105605 AA Senior 98/ 100
Mens 292 / 300
4 Alan Evans WWwW2241 AA Senior 98/ 100
Mens 291/ 300
5 Craig EE117750 |A Senior 98/ 100
Nightingale Mens 290 / 300
6 Peter Armett EE88517 A Senior 98 / 100
Mens 289/ 300
7 Steven Smith EE145336 |A Senior 97/ 100
Mens 287 / 300
8= Malcolm Grant |EE17565 A Senior 93/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
8= Paul Sant EE125165 A Senior 95/ 100
Mens 279/ 300
10 John Simmons EE103493 A Senior 94/ 100
Mens 277 / 300
11 Joseph EE148241 C Senior 95/ 100
Westwood Mens 276/ 300
12= Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 93/ 100
Ladies 274/ 300
12= Shaun EE100330 |AA Senior 95/ 100
Gardener Mens 274 / 300
14 Jack Johnson EE139108 B Senior 93/ 100
Mens 273/ 300
15 Richard McKay |EE137210 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 271/ 300
16 Jane EE105606 B Senior 93/ 100
Hitchmough Ladies 269 / 300
17 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 266/ 300
18 David Owen WWwW2824 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 263 / 300
19 Ashley Sage EE138139 B Senior 92/ 100
Mens 262/ 300
20 Michael EE123354 B Senior 89/ 100
Evlambiou Mens 258 / 300
21 John Hindle EE147340 |C Senior 90/ 100
Mens 255/ 300
22 Yes Graham EE149428 C Senior 82/ 100

Mcgann Mens 236 / 300



Page 11 of 12 (14/01/2024 14:41)

Veteran

# T/0 |Name

1 Richard Lewis

2= David
Priestman

2= Ray Sutton

4= John Bailey

4= Stephen Fiddler

6= Colin Heathcote

6= Will Palmer

8= Alan Davies

8= Alan Ellison

10 Russell Thomas

11 John Barnett

12 John
Titterington

12 Kenneth Grime

12 Trevor Lloyd

15 David Garrett

15 John Tennison

17 David Taylor

18 Neil Passey

19 David Waring

20 David Wright

21 Yes |Ian Kippax

21 Rob Olden

23 Keith Waters

23 Philip Jesson

25 Chris Holden

26 Mr CK Hollowell

26 John Owen

26 Patrick Kelly

29

Yes |Geoffrey Nutter

CPSA
WWw2233

EE122880

EE45163

EE85488

EE84815

EE16429

WWS5

WW1962

EE7578

Ww1427

EE6247

EE127613

EE1807

EE31443

EE124724

EE124363

EE14934

EE143173

EE124591

EE12956

EE141345

EE86078

EE122306

EE4524

EE135113

EE8683

EE136022

EE139414

EE88429

Class
A

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

100/
295/
98 /
291/
98 /
291/
98 /
290/
98/
290/
97/
286 /
98 /
286 /
97/
285/
96 /
285/
98/
283/
95/
282/
96 /
280 /
97/
280 /
96 /
280 /
93/
276 /
94/
276 /
96 /
275/
93/
273/
92/
272/
96 /
271/
92/
270/
92/
270/
91/
269 /
92/
269 /
92/
267 /
90 /
265/
92/
265/
91/
265/
93/
263/

100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300
100
300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
30 Peter Hanlon EE142498 A Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 261/ 300
31 John Reilly EE42743 B Veteran 91/ 100
Mens 260 / 300
32 Tom Moir EE67036 B Veteran 87/ 100
Mens 254 / 300
33 Geoffrey Dean |EE145226 |C Veteran 85/ 100
Mens 252/ 300
34 S Vella EE66462 C Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 251/ 300
35 Stephen EE140869 B Veteran 86/ 100
Scudder Mens 249 / 300
36 Diana Barnett |WW2621 C Veteran 84/ 100
Ladies 248 / 300
37 Roy McGovern |EE124989 B Veteran 86/ 100
Mens 246 / 300
38 Phillip Terry EE72735 C Veteran 84/ 100
Mens 239/ 300
39 Yes |Alan Hall EE103963 B Veteran 78 / 100

Mens 231/ 300



